	Table 2: Correlation between age, implant-related parameters and MBL

	 
	Age
	Implant Diameter
	Implant Length
	Time-to-presentation

	MBL at  Presentation
	0.112
	0.141*
	0.092
	0.807**

	MBL Final
	0.127
	0.123
	0.148*
	0.763**

	MBL Difference
	0.125
	0.048
	0.227**
	0.452**

	Data are presented as correlation coefficient (r), * & ** indicate a p-value of <0.01 and 0.001, respectively of Pearson Correlation. 
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